
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Long Jump Boys-Decathlon
MOORE Jonathan GBR Dôle 01-07-29EUROPEAN BEST 7.98

MANTZOUROYIÁNNIS Panayió GRE Tríkala 16-06-26EUROPEAN LEADER 7.66(0.6)

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-16  10:00:00

End: 16-07-16  10:42:00

1 1125 TALBOT Sam 99-02-17 GREAT BRITAIN  7.05 826  

2 1146 VILA Pol 99-09-05 SPAIN  6.88 785  

3 1118 GLETTY Makenson 99-02-04 FRANCE  6.70 743  PB

4 1143 DIAS Manuel 99-01-01 PORTUGAL  6.62 725  PB

5 1109 LUND Mads 00-01-01 DENMARK  6.55 709  

6 1131 BARBINI Luca 99-03-05 ITALY  6.48 693  

7 1136 DOBREGA Domantas 99-03-05 LITHUANIA  6.27 646  =PB

8 1114 MITMAN Erki 99-03-02 ESTONIA  6.23 637  

9 1121 GREINER Tom-Lucas 99-01-01 GERMANY  5.91 567  

I II III

x x 7.05TALBOT Sam
-0.5 +0.5 +0.8
6.88 6.81 6.86VILA Pol
-1.2 -1.2 -0.7
6.62 x 6.70GLETTY Makenson
-1.3 +0.5 +0.8
6.37 6.42 6.62DIAS Manuel
-1.7 +0.7 +1.1
6.00 6.09 6.55LUND Mads
-0.7 -0.8 -1.6
6.48 6.47 6.18BARBINI Luca
-1.9 -1.1 -1.3
6.27 6.23 xDOBREGA Domantas
-0.6 +0.5 +1.9
6.23 x 5.80MITMAN Erki
-1.0 +0.5 -1.3

x x 5.91GREINER Tom-Lucas
-0.9 +0.5 -1.1

GROUP B
Start:  16-07-16  10:00:01

End: 16-07-16  10:40:00

1 1123 WAGNER Manuel 99-01-01 GERMANY  7.01 816  PB

2 1117 FAUVEL CLINCH Steven 00-10-04 FRANCE  6.89 788  

3 1105 VANLIERDE Jorg 99-02-24 BELGIUM  6.86 781  PB

4 1129 RYAN Daniel 99-05-06 IRELAND  6.83 774  SB

5 1138 DAMIT Lex 00-02-22 LUXEMBOURG  6.68 739  PB

6 1135 BENKUNSKAS Edgaras 99-05-28 LITHUANIA  6.53 704  

7 1113 LEPASTE Marttin 00-10-10 ESTONIA  6.44 684  PB

8 1145 SCHLECHT Raul 99-01-24 SPAIN  6.39 673  

9 1101 OKAFOR Leon 99-01-01 AUSTRIA  6.23 637  
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I II III

6.74 6.96 7.01WAGNER Manuel
-1.1 -0.9 +0.5

x 6.70 6.89FAUVEL CLINCH Steven
-1.3 -0.8 -0.6
6.65 6.58 6.86VANLIERDE Jorg
+0.8 -1.0 -1.2
6.48 6.56 6.83RYAN Daniel
-1.5 +0.7 +1.4
6.47 6.52 6.68DAMIT Lex
-1.5 -0.5 -0.7
6.53 6.42 6.44BENKUNSKAS Edgaras
-2.1 -1.6 +1.2
6.27 6.44 4.35LEPASTE Marttin
-1.7 -1.0 +1.2
6.39 6.30 6.31SCHLECHT Raul
-2.2 -1.5 -1.9

x x 6.23OKAFOR Leon
-0.6 -1.4 +0.7

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 50 %temp: 27°C Conditions: sunny

Rank  Athlete Country Points Behind

Summary after  2 events

TALBOT Sam GREAT BRITAIN1 1687

WAGNER Manuel GERMANY2 1643 44

GLETTY Makenson FRANCE3 1615 72

VANLIERDE Jorg BELGIUM4 1613 74

VILA Pol SPAIN5 1608 79

FAUVEL CLINCH Steven FRANCE6 1594 93

RYAN Daniel IRELAND7 1584 103

DAMIT Lex LUXEMBOURG8 1543 144

DIAS Manuel PORTUGAL9 1524 163

LUND Mads DENMARK10 1489 198

OKAFOR Leon AUSTRIA11 1467 220

SCHLECHT Raul SPAIN12 1455 232

BENKUNSKAS Edgaras LITHUANIA13 1446 241

BARBINI Luca ITALY14 1435 252

LEPASTE Marttin ESTONIA15 1409 278

GREINER Tom-Lucas GERMANY16 1375 312

DOBREGA Domantas LITHUANIA17 1359 328

MITMAN Erki ESTONIA18 1318 369

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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